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Klasse Kvinner J. 16 Ar - 10 km:

1. Gorill Hansen Nordreisa IL 34.42
2. Kaia Stabell ‘ Nordreisa IL 35.11
3. Anne Kari Bakkland Serreisa Skilag 36.49
4. Lis Karin Haakstad Melbu IL '38.25
5. Tone Molund Nordreisa IL 38.44
6. Mona Olsen Rotsund IL 39.29
7. Heidi Nordmo Mellombygd IL 40.47
8. Tove Jensen . Nordreisa IL 41.00

Klasse Kvinner J. 17 ar - 10 km:

1. Sylvi Pettersen TSK - 33.37
2. Laila A. Heggem Storsteinnes IL 33.49
3. Merete Jensen Nordreisa 1L 34.36
4. Gerd Mona Simensen Nordreisa IL 38.58
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Klasse Kvinner J. 18 &r - 10 km:

1. Siri Grundnes Malselv 1L 33.35
2. Anne Grundnes Malselv IL 33.53
3. Sissel Kvanli Medkila IL 35.27

Sigrid Gabrielsen TUIL Brutt

)
Klasse Menn G. 16 ar - 10 km:

1. 0dd Kare Sivertsen 1L Pioner 31.15
2. Arnt Ove Jochansen Laksvatn IL 31.23
3. Arnt Hugo Larsen TUIL 31.30
4. Toralf Heimdal Bardu IL 31.47
5. Tommy Johnsen Kilkameratene 32.20
6. Magne Hansen TUIL 32.22

Helge Johansen Skjervey IK 32.22
8. Oddgeir Walle Bardu IL 34.01
9. P4l Fagertun Storsteinnes IL 35.07
10.Frode Bruvold Skognes & Omegn IL 37.25

Klasse Menn G. 17 4r - 10 km:

| 1. Stein Joks Nordreisa IL 29.23

; 2. FPrank R. Kristiansen TSK 30.04
3. Bijern Heimdal Bardu IL 30.35
4, Rune Arstein Malselv IL 31.27
5. Andre Serensen Nordreisa IL 32.04
6. Geir Pedersen TUIL 32.41
7.

Kurt Johnny Jochansen TSK 34.42




Klasse Kvinner A - 20 km:

1. Eli M. Pedersen
2. Anne Skogsholm
3. Marit Johnsen

Klasgse Kvinner B —~ 20 km:

1. E1i Nordmo

Klasse Menn G. 18/19 &r - 20

TSK
TSK
TSK

Mellombygd IL

km:+

Berre K. Evenseth
Vegard Stenvold
Oddbjern Johnsen
Bard Hansen
Kjetil Olsen
Raymond Johnsen
Torgrim Nyvoll
Sveinung Nyvoll
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Kiasse Menn A — 20 km:

1. Roy Helge Larsen
2. Truls Hallen
3. Arnulf Bekkevoll

Klasse Menn B - 20 km:

Hans Qlav Nilsen
Nils Tore Andreassen
0dd Arild Nordseth
Dag Elvevold

Roger Soleng

B Do

Klasse Menn C - 20 km:

Arild @verxrgaard
Svein Arne Midtli
Kristian Olsen
Randor Nordnes
EinarLennberg
Jonny Andersen

Utk Lo Do

TUIL
IL Pioconer
TUIL

Servikmark IL

Nordreisa IL
11, .Pioner
Bardu 1L
Bardu IL

TSK
Nordreisa IL
BOIF

TSK
TUIL

Storsteinnes 1L

TUIL
Nordreisa IL

Storsteinnes IL

Bardu IL
Lysnes 1L
IL Unglyn

IL Unglyn
Nordreisa IL

S il

W b el

.06.
.09,
L11.

bt

58.
.00,
.00
.01.
.01.
.02,
.02.
.02

56.
56
58.

59.
59.

1.01.
Brutt

.01.
.04,
.04.
.06.
.08
rutt

39
53
16

.05

12
40

.50

01
31
18
32

.54

10

.41

19

38
53

.25

16

55
33
44
47

.39




